Nitrous Competitions Draw 2, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw February 8th]

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1 Liaa Williams 38 Emma Louise 78 Sophie Redmond
2 Klayton Cartlidge 39 Richard Hill 79 John Iniff

3 Lee Slingsby 40 Claire Holderness 81 Hayley Thompson
4 Peter Liko 41 John Iniff 82 Jake Carter

5 Parv Scott 42 Sid Vickers 83 Amy Adshead
6 Chelsea Jones 43 Brandan Marron 84 Jenny Hind

7 Emma Louise 44 Charlie Kingham 85 Luke Moore

9 Graham Hickson 45 Chelsea Jones 86 Melanie Davies
12 Vladimiro Goncalves 46 Megan Fletcher 87 Chelsea Jones
13 Melanie Davies 47 Kurt Shorter 89 Carl Wood

14 Alfie Fay 48 Kerry Weeks 20 Philip Quinn
15 Vladimiro Goncalves 49 Ben Lomas 91 Nathan Ambrose
16 Jordan Dunford 50 Benneworth Ryane 92 Nathan Platts
17 Lisa Maxwell 51 Scott Cameron 93 Vladimiro Goncalves
18 Ben Mann 57 Samantha Gilbert 94 Brad Thornton
19 Chelsea Jones 58 Samantha Gilbert 95 Chelsea Jones
20 Luke Moore 59 Calum Sidda 96 Tyler Foster
21 Vladimiro Goncalves 60 Emma Louise 97 Dale Hourigan
22 Daniel Smart 61 Carrianne Parr 99 Dale Hourigan
23 Calum Sidda 63 Kyle Edwards 100 Chelsea Jones
24 Vladimiro Goncalves 64 Siobhan W 101 Jake Carter
25 Calum Sidda 65 Calum Sidda 102 Carl Wood

26 Emma Louise 67 Kerry Weeks 103 Calum Sidda
27 Paul Russell 68 Calum Sidda 104 Den Wright
29 Greg Williamson 69 Emma Louise 105 Amyjo Smith
30 Jack Mccabe 70 Hannah Gibson 106 Martin Bell
31 Harvey Hunt 72 lan Smith 107 Conor Williams
32 Emma Louise 73 Vladimiro Goncalves 108 Jack Cooper
33 Emma Louise 74 Mark Bettinson 109 Calum Sidda
34 Claire Holderness 75 Calum Sidda 110 Brandan Marron
35 Vladimiro Goncalves 76 Martin Bell 112 Daniel Newis
37 Peter Jones 7 Sharley Kissane 113 Sarah Carter

Total: 813 « Draw: February 8, 2026 9:45 pm « Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 1 of 9
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

114 Michelle Brsy 150 Vladimiro Goncalves 187 Calum Sidda
115 Chelsea Jones 151 Vladimiro Goncalves 188 Vladimiro Goncalves
116 Louise Souten 152 Claire Waddingham 190 Samantha Gilbert
117 Liaa Williams 153 Vladimiro Goncalves 191 Emma Louise
118 Matthew Largan 155 Claire Waddingham 192 Jordan Fryer
119 Den Wright 156 Andrea Oneill 193 Hannah Gibson
120 Philip Mceneaney 157 Shaun Wood 194 Den Wright

121 Omar Myers 160 Samantha Swinfield 195 Vladimiro Goncalves
122 Calum Sidda 161 Will Johnson 196 Chelsea Jones
123 Paula Andreea Dolniceanu 163 Emma Louise 198 Dale Hourigan
124 Daniel Smart 164 Luke Lewis 199 Philip Mceneaney
125 lan Smith 165 Calum Sidda 200 Nathan Whelband
126 Simon Walker 166 Scott Cameron 201 Cameron Cockayne
128 Sarah Jayne Preston 167 Mia Ramsker 202 Michael Birdsey
130 Aidan Morby 168 Gaye Phillips 208 Liaa Williams
131 Sarah Carter 169 Shaun Ferry 210 Philip Quinn
132 Brandan Marron 170 Liam Thwaites 211 Ben Lomas

133 Shane Attfield 171 Vladimiro Goncalves 212 Vladimiro Goncalves
134 Vladimiro Goncalves 172 Vladimiro Goncalves 213 Carl Wood

135 Philip Mceneaney 173 Cortez Weller 214 Grant Cooper
136 Megan Fletcher 174 Mia Ramsker 215 Luke Moore
137 Dale Hourigan 175 Chris Pinnock 216 Jodie Ruston
138 Chelsea Jones 176 Vladimiro Goncalves 217 Macauley Beastall
139 Anna Magson 177 Cameron Cockayne 219 Will Tunaley
140 Dale Harrison 178 Kirsty Barton 221 Sean Hayes
141 Brandan Marron 180 Siobhan W 222 Dale Hourigan
142 Calum Sidda 181 Richard Manley 223 Nathan Ashdown
143 Sophie Redmond 182 Brandan Marron 224 Michael Birdsey
144 Klayton Cartlidge 183 Samantha Gilbert 225 Dale Hourigan
146 Jack Thirlwell 184 Sophie Redmond 226 Vladimiro Goncalves
148 Kerry Corcoran 185 Scott Campbell 227 Amy Townley
149 Chelsea Jones 186 Charlie Gray 228 Heidi Louise

Total: 813 « Draw: February 8, 2026 9:45 pm « Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 2 of 9
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Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

Draw 2, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw February 8th]

Ticket No. Name

230 Vladimiro Goncalves 268
231 Brandan Marron 269
232 Calum Sidda 270
234 Rhys Rogers 271
235 Joanne Osborne 272
236 Kaysey Wilson 273
237 Vladimiro Goncalves 274
239 Calum Sidda 275
241 Sinead Coyle 276
242 Kirsty Bestwick 277
243 Vladimiro Goncalves 279
244 Wayne Styles 280
245 Ben Mann 281
246 Emma Louise 283
247 Nicola Pomphrey 284
248 Kurt Shorter 285
249 Ben Pullinger 286
250 Chelsea Jones 287
251 Vladimiro Goncalves 288
252 Philip Mceneaney 290
253 Emma Louise 292
255 Vladimiro Goncalves 293
256 Mark Jones 296
257 Mark Wenman 297
258 Henna Butt 298
259 Chelsea Jones 299
261 Dale Harrison 300
262 Samantha Gilbert 302
263 Chloey Bell 304
264 Natasha Collins 305
265 Chelsea Jones 306
267 Vladimiro Goncalves 307

Philip Mceneaney
Michael Birdsey
Jake Davies
Emma Louise
Keith White
Calum Sidda
Keith White
Peter Jones
Shane Attfield
Sinead Coyle
Kerry Weeks
Chelsea Jones
Lee Slingsby
Brandan Marron
Chelsea Jones
Chelsea Jones
Michael Birdsey
Vladimiro Goncalves
Samantha Gilbert
Jake Carter
Calum Sidda
Ben Flesher
Calum Sidda
David Jeffrey
Wayne Jensen
Sinead Coyle
Ryan Goode
Chelsea Jones
Sarah Carter
Emma Louise
Vladimiro Goncalves

Brandan Marron

308
310
311
312
313
316
318
319
320
321
323
324
325
326
327
328
330
331
333
334
335
337
338
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
349

Stuart Tay
Richard Keighley
Vladimiro Goncalves
Michael Birdsey
Ben Turner
Abdalla Said
Abdalla Said
Vladimiro Goncalves
Vladimiro Goncalves
Darren Marney
Brandan Marron
Jordan Fryer
Grant Cooper
Vladimiro Goncalves
Lee Fricker
Vladimiro Goncalves
Vladimiro Goncalves
Charlie Kingham
Calum Sidda
Chelsea Jones
Chelsea Jones
Dominic Doe
Les Marsh
Michael Birdsey
Macauley Beastall
Conor Williams
Philip Mceneaney
Vladimiro Goncalves
Kerry Weeks
Michael Birdsey
Vladimiro Goncalves

Dale Hourigan

Total: 813

Draw: February 8, 2026 9:45 pm

» Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

350 Joshua Smith 390 Adam Shipley 430 Ashley Edwards
351 Heidi Louise 392 Jordan Dunford 431 Ben Lomas

352 Alex Horsfield 393 Vladimiro Goncalves 432 Billy Mccann
353 Jeff Evans 395 Emma Murray 434 Calum Sidda
354 Calum Sidda 396 Shane Attfield 435 Emma Louise
356 Mark Jelley 397 Vladimiro Goncalves 437 Michelle Woodward
358 Vladimiro Goncalves 398 Charlotte Moore 438 Vladimiro Goncalves
359 Vladimiro Goncalves 400 Adam Shipley 439 Calum Sidda
361 Vladimiro Goncalves 401 Brandan Marron 441 Michael Birdsey
362 Claire Waddingham 402 Peter Jones 442 Brandan Marron
363 Vladimiro Goncalves 403 Vladimiro Goncalves 443 Melanie Davies
364 lan Martin 404 Richard Keighley 444 Samuel Perry
366 Calum Sidda 405 Brandan Marron 445 Les Marsh

367 Mark Wenman 407 Mark Jelley 446 Vladimiro Goncalves
368 Den Wright 409 Pawel Zrodlak 447 Peter Jones
369 Heidi Louise 410 Vladimiro Goncalves 448 Philip Mceneaney
370 Vladimiro Goncalves 411 Brandan Marron 449 Les Marsh

372 Luke Moore 412 Charlotte Moore 450 Daniel Smart
373 Adam Shipley 415 Klayton Cartlidge 451 Vladimiro Goncalves
375 Vladimiro Goncalves 416 Carl Wood 452 Lisa Johnson
376 Brandan Marron 417 Luke Moore 453 lan Martin

377 Daniel Smart 418 William Henderson 454 Maisey Rawlins
378 Vladimiro Goncalves 419 Simon Spurr 455 James Wakeham
379 Will Tunaley 420 Stephen Walker 456 Vladimiro Goncalves
380 Gaye Phillips 421 Darren Marney 458 Chelsea Walsh
381 Morgan Bromley 423 Chelsea Jones 459 Kerry Bullock
382 Gaye Phillips 424 Matthew Turner 460 Liaa Williams
384 Sarah Carter 425 Cameron Cockayne 461 Carl Wood

386 Reece Finley 426 Dec Slicker 462 Michelle Brsy
387 Michael Birdsey 427 Vladimiro Goncalves 463 Scott Cameron
388 Will Tunaley 428 Vladimiro Goncalves 466 Katie Houghton
389 Lily Brown 429 Katie Houghton 467 Daniel Green

Total: 813 « Draw: February 8, 2026 9:45 pm « Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 4 of 9
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Ticket No. Name

469 Stuart Tay 509
470 Vladimiro Goncalves 510
471 Brandan Marron 511
472 Philip Mceneaney 512
475 Vladimiro Goncalves 513
476 Simon Spurr 514
477 Vladimiro Goncalves 517
478 Jordan Fryer 518
479 Luke Moore 519
480 Jake Carter 520
481 Sinead Coyle 521
483 Charlotte Moore 522
484 Brandan Marron 523
486 Frank White 524
487 Jordan Fryer 525
489 Jordan Fryer 526
490 Michael Birdsey 527
493 Jake Carter 528
495 Chelsea Jones 529
496 Richard Holloway 530
497 Emma Louise 532
498 Chelsea Jones 533
499 Liaa Williams 534
500 Dale Hourigan 535
501 Chelsea Jones 536
502 Frank White 537
503 Wayne Edwards 538
504 Calum Sidda 540
505 Chelsea Jones 541
506 Will Tunaley 542
507 Calum Sidda 543
508 Michael Birdsey 544

Den Wright
lan Smith
Peter Tracey
Dwayne Follows
Jamie Hopps
Richard Billington
Philip Mceneaney
Shaun Ferry
Kurt Shorter
Chelsea Jones
Brandan Marron
Calum Sidda
Vladimiro Goncalves
Melanie Davies
Brandan Marron
Philip Quinn
Warren Lambert
Kyle Shorthouse
Jake Carter
Emma Louise
Vladimiro Goncalves
Aaron Cushman
Samantha Gilbert
Vladimiro Goncalves
Vladimiro Goncalves
Robert Walker
Claire Holderness
Danielle Lawrence
Aaron Davidson
Sophie Redmond
Philip Quinn
Kasey Woods

546
547
550
551
552
553
554
556
557
558
560
561
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
582
583
584

Mark Jelley
Conor Williams
Nina Musgrave

Emma Louise
Wilson Fisher
Sharley Kissane
lan Martin

Les Marsh

Richard Hill

Jordan Swinburn
Will Tunaley
Robert Walker
Vladimiro Goncalves
Brandan Marron
Adam Richardson
Michelle Brsy
Luke Moore
Philip Mceneaney
Hannah Gibson
Will Johnson
Nicola Pomphrey
Calum Sidda
lan Martin
Chelsea Jones
Daniel Green
Shane Attfield
Louise Souten
Wayne Jensen
Kelly Odonnell
Emma Louise
lan Smith

Dale Hourigan

Total: 813

Draw: February 8, 2026 9:45 pm

» Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

586 Brandan Marron 623 George Mcmultan 666 Mia Ramsker
587 Shelby Boddy 624 Alfie Gittins 667 Claire Holderness
588 Calum Sidda 625 Calum Sidda 668 Pawel Zrodlak
589 Jake Carter 626 Vladimiro Goncalves 669 Hannah Gibson
591 Lisa Maxwell 627 Jodie Ruston 670 Claire Holderness
592 Cole Jones 628 Luke Moore 671 Aaron Cushman
593 Philip Hedges 629 Jake Carter 672 Jordan Fryer
594 Charlotte Moore 630 Rhys Rogers 673 Lucas Dickman
596 Louise Souten 631 Vladimiro Goncalves 674 Joanne Osborne
597 Emma Louise 633 Dale Hourigan 675 Brandan Marron
598 Ryan Naylor 634 Parv Scott 677 Vladimiro Goncalves
599 Gaye Phillips 637 Daniel Green 678 Sam Chapman
600 Vladimiro Goncalves 638 Kelly Travers 679 Michael Birdsey
601 Andrea Oneill 639 Richard Keighley 680 Calum Sidda
603 James Gleghorn 641 Chris Earle 682 Vladimiro Goncalves
604 Calum Sidda 642 Martin Bell 683 Nathan Ambrose
605 William Murphy 643 James Wakeham 686 Martin Bell

606 Jordan Roberts 644 Shane Attfield 687 Jordan Fryer
607 Nicola Pomphrey 645 Sharley Kissane 688 Sarah Carter
608 Chelsea Jones 646 Frank White 690 Andrea Oneill
609 Martin Bell 648 Mark Bettinson 691 Cameron Cockayne
610 Harry Lardner 649 Robert Reader 692 Calum Sidda
611 Carl Holland 650 Vladimiro Goncalves 693 Nathan Ambrose
612 Chelsea Jones 651 Luke Moore 694 Conor Williams
614 Matthew Largan 653 Ryan Naylor 695 Rhys Rogers
615 Philip Mceneaney 654 Warren Lambert 696 Megan Fletcher
616 Chelsea Jones 657 Liam Mcniffe 697 Vladimiro Goncalves
618 Craig Hutchings 658 Calum Sidda 699 Jotdan Evans
619 Abdalla Said 660 Michelle Brsy 700 Adam Shipley
620 Richard Keighley 661 Den Wright 701 Calum Sidda
621 Jordan Fryer 663 Peter Liko 702 Sharley Kissane
622 Vladimiro Goncalves 665 Vladimiro Goncalves 703 Conor Williams

Total: 813 « Draw: February 8, 2026 9:45 pm « Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 6 of 9
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

704 Louise Souten 745 Gaz Pogson 783 Cortez Weller
705 Vladimiro Goncalves 746 Tyler Smith 784 Robert Walker
706 Vladimiro Goncalves 748 Calum Sidda 785 lan Martin

707 Philip Mceneaney 749 Charlie Kingham 786 Nicola Pomphrey
710 Mia Ramsker 751 Vladimiro Goncalves 788 Ashley Edwards
711 Miroslava Babicova 752 Vladimiro Goncalves 790 Calum Sidda
712 Jamie Short 753 Calum Sidda 791 Danielle Lawrence
713 Tyler Smith 754 Jack Mccabe 792 Sophie Redmond
714 Peter Jones 755 Michael Birdsey 794 Vladimiro Goncalves
715 John Iniff 756 Frank White 797 Nathan Ambrose
716 Shelby Pearson 757 Vladimiro Goncalves 798 Brandan Marron
717 Laura Mcvey 758 Robert Walker 799 Philip Quinn
718 Louise Souten 759 Jordan Fryer 800 Sinead Coyle
719 Brandan Marron 760 Jamie Lygo 801 Dominic Doe
720 Hannah Gibson 762 Kurt Shorter 803 Jordan Fryer
721 Lee Mason 764 Daniel Evans 804 Aaron Davidson
723 Chelsea Jones 765 Vladimiro Goncalves 805 John Iniff

724 Kelly Hulme 766 Dec Slicker 806 Miroslava Babicova
725 Jamie Smart 767 Vladimiro Goncalves 807 Chelsea Jones
726 Shane Bradley 768 Frank White 808 Megan Fletcher
727 Nicola Davis 770 Den Wright 809 Vladimiro Goncalves
729 Calum Sidda 771 Vladimiro Goncalves 811 Calum Sidda
730 Vladimiro Goncalves 772 Kerry Weeks 812 Calum Sidda
732 Kelly Odonnell 773 Harry Page 813 Daniel Green
733 Brandan Marron 774 Luke Everitt 815 Vladimiro Goncalves
734 Liam Jeeves 775 Mitchell Rees 816 Mia Ramsker
735 Daniel Smart 776 Chelsea Jones 817 Vladimiro Goncalves
736 Den Wright 777 Nicola Pomphrey 818 Daniel Smart
737 Nichola Howe 778 Klayton Cartlidge 820 Den Wright

738 Louise Souten 780 Jude Wragg 821 Harvey Hunt
739 Daniel Evans 781 Chanel Skerritt 822 Michelle Brsy
743 lan Martin 782 Cameron Cockayne 823 Luther Thomas

Total: 813 « Draw: February 8, 2026 9:45 pm « Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 7 of 9
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Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

824 Philip Mceneaney 863
825 Chelsea Jones 864
827 Abdalla Said 866
828 John Dean 867
830 Lewis Hopkinson 868
832 Calum Sidda 869
833 Vladimiro Goncalves 871
834 Heidi Louise 872
835 Aidan Morby 873
836 Brandan Marron 874
837 Morgan Fretwell 875
838 Megan Nicholas 876
839 Samantha Gilbert 879
840 John Reynolds 881
841 Chelsea Jones 882
842 Vladimiro Goncalves 883
843 Michael Birdsey 885
845 Rhys Rogers 886
846 Bart Tosz 888
847 Abbie Gardner 889
848 Emma Louise 890
849 Samantha Gilbert 891
850 Natasha Collins 892
851 Calum Sidda 893
853 Chelsea Jones 894
854 Ashley Edwards 895
856 Charlie Kingham 896
858 Chelsea Jones 898
859 Scott Cameron 899
860 Jamie Smart 901
861 Brandan Marron 902
862 Jotdan Evans 903

Sinead Coyle
Michael Anthony Mccoy
Melanie Davies
Heidi Louise
Ben Lomas
Vladimiro Goncalves
Frances Dove
Terri Bird
Vladimiro Goncalves
Vladimiro Goncalves
Mike Pritchard
Michael Birdsey
Alfie Fay
Chris Earle
Charlie Kingham
Richard Billington
Adam Shipley
Nathan Ainsworth
Amy Townley
Vladimiro Goncalves
Vladimiro Goncalves
Scott Cameron
Vladimiro Goncalves
John Raper
lan Martin
lan Smith
Kaysey Wilson
Calum Sidda
Abdalla Said
Janet Pick
Calum Sidda
Calum Sidda

904
906
907
908
909
910
911
912
913
914
915
916
918
919
920
921
922
923
924
925
927
928
929
930
932
933
935
936
937
938
940
941

Wayne Jensen
Chris Earle
Calum Sidda
Ryan Naylor
Vladimiro Goncalves
Vladimiro Goncalves
Les Marsh
Dominic Doe
Mike Pritchard
Vladimiro Goncalves
Megan Fletcher
Michelle Woodward
Kurt Shorter
John Iniff
Jake Carter
Calum Sidda
Natalie Plater
Calum Sidda
Simon Walker
Jake Carter
Gaye Phillips
Tyler Smith
Dafydd Roberts
Den Wright
Laura Mcvey
Jordan Fryer
Klayton Cartlidge
lan Martin
William Murphy
Billy Mccann
Brandan Marron

Laura Mcvey

Total: 813

Draw: February 8, 2026 9:45 pm

» Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

943 Roksana Christov 985
944 Vladimiro Goncalves 986
945 Jordan Roberts 987
946 Richard Keighley 989
947 Abdalla Said 991
948 Jack Thirlwell 992
949 Keeley Cummins 993
950 Chelsea Jones 994
951 Anna Magson 995
952 Samantha Gilbert 996
953 Vladimiro Goncalves 997
955 Brandan Marron 999
956 Vladimiro Goncalves 1000
957 Vladimiro Goncalves

958 Heath Smith

959 Vladimiro Goncalves

961 Brandan Marron

963 Calum Sidda

964 Alfie Gittins

967 Calum Sidda

969 Vladimiro Goncalves

970 Harry Lardner

972 Luke Moore

974 Jamie Smart

976 Chelsea Jones

977 Josh Coombs

978 Vladimiro Goncalves

979 Charlotte Moore

980 Matthew Donaldson

981 Laura Mcvey

982 Chelsea Jones

983 Frank White

Faheem Musani
Brandan Marron
Calum Sidda
Darren Marney
Les Marsh
Rhys Rogers
Jordan Fryer
Vladimiro Goncalves
Chelsea Jones
Ben Lomas
Mollie Grice
Laura Mcvey

Mia Ramsker

Total: 813

Draw: February 8, 2026 9:45 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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